
Tri-County Regional Planning Commission 
HSTP Committee Membership 

Rural Area Subcommittee 
Name Organization Email 

Shelly Entrekin FCRT/FCRC shellyentrekin@gmail.com 

Barb Long FCRT/FCRC BARBL911@aol.com 

Audra Miles Fulton County PCOM amiles@fultonco.org 

Joe Coffin Thrive Community Services jcoffin@thrivegalesburg.org 

Kraig Boynton City of Galesburg kboynton@ci.galesburg.il.us
Hannah Fuchs Marshall-Stark PCOM pcom@marshallcountyillinois.gov 

David Lueders Marshall County Board dlueders@marshallcountyillinois.gov 

Mary Patton AARP mepatton12@comcast.net 

Allison Borland SEAPCO aborland@seapco.org 

Traci Dowell MSW Projects tracimswprojects@gmail.com 

Shannon Peterson CIAOA speterson@ciaoa.net 

Meghan Brake TMCSEA mbrake@tmcsea.org 

Alisha Dault Pekin Park District adault@pekinparkdistrict.org 

Tyler Rogers ADDWC trogers@addwc.org
Alexandra Maxwell We Care 

Urban Area Subcommittee 
First Name Organization Email 

Dawn Harper EP!C dharper@epicci.org 

Jodi Scott Advocates for Access jscott@advocatesforaccess.com 

Dr. ShamRA Robinson Greater Peoria Mass Transit District srobinson@ridecitylink.org 

Greater Peoria Mass Transit District 
 

Kylie Rathmann Cast Technologies krathmann1971@gmail.com 

Chris Mitchell Paratransit User cmitch1408@gmail.com 

Connie Schiele Paratransit User conniemschiele@gmail.com 

Jim Bremner Washington Township jimbremner.washingtontwp@gmail.com 

Greg Cassidy TCRC greg@tcrcorg.com 

alexandra@tcrcorg.com
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